
文科

院校名称 分数段 人数 累计人数

上海交通大学 536以上 6 6
上海交通大学 531-535 6 12
上海交通大学 526-530 14 26
上海交通大学 521-525 17 43
上海交通大学 516-520 19 62
上海交通大学 511-515 31 93
上海交通大学 506-510 31 124
上海交通大学 501-505 24 148
上海交通大学 496-500 41 189
上海交通大学 491-495 31 220
上海交通大学 486-490 23 243
上海交通大学 481-485 35 278
上海交通大学 476-480 27 305
上海交通大学 471-475 25 330
上海交通大学 466-470 33 363
上海交通大学 461-465 10 373
上海交通大学 456-460 7 380
上海交通大学 451-455 10 390
上海交通大学 450 2 392

理科

院校名称 分数段 人数 累计人数

上海交通大学（含医学院） 536以上 41 41
上海交通大学（含医学院） 531-535 53 94
上海交通大学（含医学院） 526-530 59 153
上海交通大学（含医学院） 521-525 122 275
上海交通大学（含医学院） 516-520 141 416
上海交通大学（含医学院） 511-515 194 610
上海交通大学（含医学院） 506-510 243 853
上海交通大学（含医学院） 501-505 274 1127
上海交通大学（含医学院） 496-500 304 1431
上海交通大学（含医学院） 491-495 351 1782
上海交通大学（含医学院） 486-490 359 2141
上海交通大学（含医学院） 481-485 343 2484



上海交通大学（含医学院） 476-480 273 2757
上海交通大学（含医学院） 471-475 267 3024
上海交通大学（含医学院） 466-470 251 3275
上海交通大学（含医学院） 461-465 208 3483
上海交通大学（含医学院） 456-460 152 3635
上海交通大学（含医学院） 451-455 146 3781
上海交通大学（含医学院） 446-450 105 3886
上海交通大学（含医学院） 441-445 68 3954
上海交通大学（含医学院） 438-440 45 3999


